ALL IN AUGUSTA

Five-Year Pledges Necessary to Achieve a Goal of \$6 Million

Pledge Amount	No. of Pledges	Pledge Amount x No. of Pledges	Cumulative No. of Pledges	Cumulative Amount
\$1,000,000	1	\$1,000,000	1	\$1,000,000
\$500,000	1	\$500,000	2	\$1,500,000
\$400,000	1	\$400,000	3	\$1,900,000
\$250,000	2	\$500,000	5	\$2,400,00
\$100,000	5	\$500,000	10	\$2,900,000
\$75,000	6	\$450,000	16	\$3,350,000
\$50,000	8	\$400,000	24	\$3,750,000
\$35,000	10	\$350,000	34	\$4,100,000
\$25,000	20	\$500,000	54	\$4,600,000
\$15,000	30	\$450,000	84	\$5,050,000
\$10,000	40	\$400,000	124	\$5,450,000
\$5,000	60	\$300,000	184	\$5,750,000
Under \$5,000	100	\$250,000	284	\$6,000,000

